3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-08-21
21:10:37

2 2019-08-21
18:57:12

3 2019-08-21
13:02:37

BITCOIN

3Mz7r296Xc86dmijyDjMYQCezwyDYrWKSb

0.05145409 BTC &
3,236.46 USD

0.05145409 BTC&
3,236.46 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

72ab9d3ab702a2a5748fa4 - 0.00802980 BTC

e61b9hbéd433af2f2cShdaf

cada015c89c2a4612f14

t6a4657b52f9b1bc9173d1 + 0.00802980 BTC

e%efcc264dd4balf8ab710

366f7a57617d9e66h3hb8

af46ccalael5c53%al6cd7 - 0.00476276 BTC

3ab26650e46096f454bf7d

7ce5h6d9b29d4elsd717
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Mz7r2g6Xc86dmijyDjMYQCezwyDYrWK5b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72ab9d3ab702a2a5748fa4e61b9b6d433af2f2c5bdafcada015c89c2a4612f14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72ab9d3ab702a2a5748fa4e61b9b6d433af2f2c5bdafcada015c89c2a4612f14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72ab9d3ab702a2a5748fa4e61b9b6d433af2f2c5bdafcada015c89c2a4612f14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6a4657b52f9b1bc9173d1e9efcc264dd4ba1f8ab710366f7a57617d9e66b3b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6a4657b52f9b1bc9173d1e9efcc264dd4ba1f8ab710366f7a57617d9e66b3b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6a4657b52f9b1bc9173d1e9efcc264dd4ba1f8ab710366f7a57617d9e66b3b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a046cca1ae15c539a16cd73ab26650e46096f454bf7d7ce5b6d9b29d4e14d717
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a046cca1ae15c539a16cd73ab26650e46096f454bf7d7ce5b6d9b29d4e14d717
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a046cca1ae15c539a16cd73ab26650e46096f454bf7d7ce5b6d9b29d4e14d717

10

11

12

Date & time

2019-08-21
12:55:03

2019-08-21
12:55:03

2019-08-21
12:33:46

2019-07-22
05:37:27

2019-07-22
05:27:55

2019-06-20
03:46:09

2019-06-20
03:34:11

2019-06-11
02:38:19

2019-06-11
02:25:02

Transaction Id

7920cb588f0a6ffc3b713f

a755c05fb497a0bf545ba2

094b319574e8460f039F

9e54a6c0al2ab06e0a93186

8f1chd5683f578ed6f360a

bb8527f1b88c2160c7eb

6596e0a30c6T40fedfb638e

0c4633a366b9926176Ffc25

5eb1bh81792bd8c1ff8a

68c425d227f7cf2ebeb284

335f36d85chdf2a28cc816

b3735b90b0fc418a0a7d

22dd8d49b4594ch3def4c8

a86fd1e81d10959202df27

a7f5cd22d6b648381ado

e96ac357eb2f84a70525ea

d7340d5ecce3b10b5c5685

abdeafb3ef50672ad2df

ash3f09ffbfae232280944

3665691e6bd585878eflc?

89199420ffaf9e34460d

7fela363917302527990e8

2843665c42b9b4bf5d9d97

c68665c283h9285celb4

c61d81517a275b93d5f6d2

4cf88260b73fdf4clctS63

300b4c684bff61fb873e

Amount

0.00467290

0.00476276

0.00467290

0.01962232

0.01962232

0.00808671

0.00808671

0.00627960

0.00627960

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7920cb588f0a6ffc3b713fa755c05fb497a0bf545ba2094b319574e8460f039f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7920cb588f0a6ffc3b713fa755c05fb497a0bf545ba2094b319574e8460f039f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7920cb588f0a6ffc3b713fa755c05fb497a0bf545ba2094b319574e8460f039f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e54a6c0a12a06e0a931868f1cbd5683f578ed6f360abb8527f1b88c2160c7eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e54a6c0a12a06e0a931868f1cbd5683f578ed6f360abb8527f1b88c2160c7eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e54a6c0a12a06e0a931868f1cbd5683f578ed6f360abb8527f1b88c2160c7eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6596e0a30c6f40fedf638e0c4633a366b9926176fc255eb1bb81792bd8c1ff8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6596e0a30c6f40fedf638e0c4633a366b9926176fc255eb1bb81792bd8c1ff8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6596e0a30c6f40fedf638e0c4633a366b9926176fc255eb1bb81792bd8c1ff8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68c425d227f7cf2e6e6284335f36d85cbdf2a28cc816b3735b90b0fc418a0a7d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68c425d227f7cf2e6e6284335f36d85cbdf2a28cc816b3735b90b0fc418a0a7d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68c425d227f7cf2e6e6284335f36d85cbdf2a28cc816b3735b90b0fc418a0a7d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22dd8d49b4594cb3def4c8a86fd1e81d10959202df27a7f5cd22d6b648381ad0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22dd8d49b4594cb3def4c8a86fd1e81d10959202df27a7f5cd22d6b648381ad0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22dd8d49b4594cb3def4c8a86fd1e81d10959202df27a7f5cd22d6b648381ad0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e96ac357eb2f84a70525ead7340d5ecce3b10b5c5685abdeafb3ef50672ad2df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e96ac357eb2f84a70525ead7340d5ecce3b10b5c5685abdeafb3ef50672ad2df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e96ac357eb2f84a70525ead7340d5ecce3b10b5c5685abdeafb3ef50672ad2df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5b3f09ffbfae2322809443665691e6bd585878ef1c289199420ffaf9e34460d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5b3f09ffbfae2322809443665691e6bd585878ef1c289199420ffaf9e34460d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5b3f09ffbfae2322809443665691e6bd585878ef1c289199420ffaf9e34460d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7fe1a363917302527990e82843665c42b9b4bf5d9d97c68665c283b9285ce164
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7fe1a363917302527990e82843665c42b9b4bf5d9d97c68665c283b9285ce164
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7fe1a363917302527990e82843665c42b9b4bf5d9d97c68665c283b9285ce164
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c61d81517a275b93d5f6d24cf88260b73fdf4c1cf563300b4c684bff61fb873e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c61d81517a275b93d5f6d24cf88260b73fdf4c1cf563300b4c684bff61fb873e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c61d81517a275b93d5f6d24cf88260b73fdf4c1cf563300b4c684bff61fb873e

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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